Evaluates: MAX15162
(WLP)
MAX15162AWE Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX15162AWE evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled

Vishay Dale www.vishay.com
Würth Elektronik www.we-online.com
Component Suppliers Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  5
MAX15162AWE Evaluation KitEvaluates: MAX15162
(WLP)
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1 47µF ±20%, 100V; aluminum electrolytic capacitor (Case H13) Panasonic EEE-FK2A470AQ
C2, C5, C6,
C10-C14 8 4.7µF ±10%, 100V X7S ceramic capacitor (1210) TDK C3225X7S2A475K200AB
C3 1 1µF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR72A105KA01
GND, OUT1+,
OUT1-, OUT2+,
OUT2-, VIN
6 Soft Drawn Bus TYPE-S, 20AWG, Weico Wire, 9020 BUSS
IMON1, IMON2 2 Test Point; PIN DIA = 0.1 inch; Total Length = 0.3 inch; Board Hole = 0.04 inch; RED; Keystone 5000
J4, J5, J8 3 Breakaway Connector, Male, Through Hole, 2 Pins, Sullins, PEC03SAAN
R14 1 68kΩ ±1% Resistor (0402) Vishay CRCW040268K0FK
R19, R23 2 3.01kΩ ±1% Resistor (0402) Vishay CRCW04023K01FK
U1 1 Integrated Dual-Channel Circuit Breaker, WLP-16, MAX15162/MAX15162AAWE+
PCB 1 PCB:MAX15162AWE+/MAX15162AAWE+
C4, C7, C8, C15, C16 DNP 1µF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR72A105KA01
R24, R40 DNP 0Ω ±0% Resistor (0402) Vishay CRCW04020000Z0EDHP
R33 DNP 0Ω ±0% Resistor (2512) Vishay CRCW25120000Z0EGHP
MAX15162 WLP EV Kit Bill of Materials
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  6
MAX15162AWE Evaluation KitEvaluates: MAX15162
(WLP)